# Lima Shawnee Scholarship Fund Donation Instructions

## FOR PHYSICAL CHECKS:

Make check payable to Lima Shawnee Scholarship Fund and mail to:

Lima Shawnee Scholarship Fund 7000 Temperance Point St Westerville, OH 43082

### FOR MOST COMMON DELIVERY OF SECURITIES:

#### FOR NON-PHYSICAL DELIVERIES:

DTC Securities DTC #0725 FAO: Lima Shawnee Scholarship Fund ACCT#: xxxxY358

#### FOR FEDERAL BOOK ENTRY DELIVERIES:

BK OF NYC/RAYMONDJAMES ABA #021000018 FAO: Lima Shawnee Scholarship Fund Acct#: xxxxY358

## FOR TRANSFERS OF MONEY BY WIRE:

Citibank, N.A. New York, NY ABA #021000089 Credit to: Raymond James & Associates, Inc. Account #40776559 FAO: Lima Shawnee Scholarship Fund Acct#: xxxxY358

## FOR FULL ACCOUNT NUMBER AND ANY ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS:

PLEASE CONTACT: Ms. Dana Babani or Mr. Phil Trueblood Trueblood Wealth Management (419) 812-2998